team.

number org name Team Name class name WEIGHT (KG BODY TYPE

Caulfield
Grammar Something OPEN (50 Lap

55|School New Penalty) 31.9|core hin
Frankston OPEN (50 Lap

64[High School |The Hulk Penalty) 36.8|core/ h in
Hillcrest
Christian OPEN (50 Lap

46|College Hillcrest 7 Penalty) 36.1[comp/ hin
Nathalia The Green
Secondary Machines - OPEN (50 Lap

87|College again Penalty) 27.6|core h/ out

HPV Sec Open 50 Lap Penalty

MEAN
SD
MIN
MAX

SUM

33.1
4.26
27.6
36.8

132.4







