<u>team</u>

<u>number</u>	org_name	Team_Name	<u>class_name</u>	WEIGHT (KG	BODY TYPE
	Caulfield				
	Grammar	Something	OPEN (50 Lap		
55	School	New	Penalty)	31.9	core h in
	Frankston		OPEN (50 Lap		
64	High School	The Hulk	Penalty)	36.8	core/ h in
	Hillcrest				
	Christian		OPEN (50 Lap		
46	College	Hillcrest 7	Penalty)	36.1	comp/ h in
	Nathalia	The Green			
	Secondary	Machines -	OPEN (50 Lap		
87	College	again	Penalty)	27.6	core h/ out

HPV Sec Open 50 Lap Penalty

MEAN	33.1
SD	4.26
MIN	27.6
MAX	36.8
SUM	132.4